
Don't miss a beat! Christmas Opening Times:
Monday 18th December - 12pm - 10pm - Kitchen Closed
Tuesday 19th December - 12pm - 10pm - Kitchen Closed

   Wed 20th December - 12pm - 10pm - Kitchen Open 
Thursday 21st December - 12pm - 10pm - Kitchen Open

Friday 22nd December - 12pm - 11pm - Kitchen Open + 🍕
Saturday 23rd December - 12pm - 11pm - Kitchen Open + 🍕
Sunday 24th December - 12pm - 12am - Lunch, Dinner + 🍕

Christmas Day - 11am - 4pm - Fully Booked - Open for Drinks
Tuesday 26th December - 12pm - 10pm - Pizzas Only

Wed 27th December - 12pm - 10pm Kitchen Open
Thursday 28th December - 12pm - 10pm - Kitchen Open 
Friday 29th December - 12pm - 11pm - Kitchen Open + 🍕

Saturday 30th December - 12pm - 11pm - Kitchen Open + 🍕
Sunday 31st December - 12pm - 12:30pm - Kitchen Open + 🍕

New Year's Day - 12pm - 10pm - Open for Drinks Only
Tuesday 2nd January - 12pm - 10pm - Kitchen Closed


